OISC GOLF
METRIX

Iso Kasi Invitational - Jokioinen

Mol 1]2(314]516]7]8]9]10]11]1211314]15]16]17 18] +/- | Sum
Par 3/3/3/ 3|3/ 3/3|3/3|4|3 /|3 3,4, 4)|3|3]|3 57

1 Ville Oras 3132 22 4 3|2 /7 3|3 3|6 5 532, +4 61
2 Matias Varhi 4 5 32|32 2 3|5 4, 4|3 2|5 6 4 3 3| +6 63
3 JuhaniRuuth | 3 /44|33 4,43 5 6 4 4,3 4 5|3 4|3 +12| 69
4 | Mikko Oras 36 4 3 /3|35 3 /3|5 4,43 5|4 3|5 4 +13 70

Iso Kési Invitational - Jokioinen ¢ 23.12.2024 05:37 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2257560
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2257586
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2257560
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

11020304567 ]8]9[1011]12[13 [14]15]16 17 |18 | Tor [
Par 3/3,3/3/|3/|3 /333|433 ,3\|4/|4|3 33|57

33/45|33/25/28/33|35/28 4 55/38/35/28| 5|5 /38|38

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

6

17

= = P

2 8|93  14/18 13|10
1|11 1]1
3,1 /1/3 2|11 2
2 1 1 3 2
1 2 1
1

Iso Kési Invitational - Jokioinen ¢ 23.12.2024 05:37 (2)

4

15116 | 11 | 12
1,122
2121 1
1 1 1 1

P NP0 W

65.8
8.8
9
32
20
9
2

13%
44%
28%
13%
3%
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